
2e Challenge InterLigues Grand-Est - Solos

PRÉPARATOIRE PLUS FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 9.80 19.85BELClara EKICI  0.00

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

1  2.00  0.40 1 1 -  2.40

 1  10.05

sPo3

sSqPCi2  5.40 0.80 1 -1 4.602

sPir1  2.00 0.00 -00 2.003

 8.60  9.80

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Linking Footwork/Movements

Performance

 1.75

 1.50

 1.75

 1.75  0.00

 1.75  0.00

 1.50  0.00

Factor 

 1.25

 1.75

 1.00

 1.75

 1.63

 1.63

Choreography  1.50  1.75  0.00 1.00  1.63

Interpretation/Timing  1.75  1.75  0.00 1.00  1.75

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.05

Deductions  0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 8.40 19.09BELSonia GLINSKAYA  0.00

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

1  2.00  0.40 1 1 -  2.40

 2  10.69

sPo3

sSqPCi1  3.60 0.00 0 -0 3.602

sPir1  2.40 0.40 -11 2.003

 7.60  8.40

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Linking Footwork/Movements

Performance

 2.00

 1.75

 1.75

 2.00  0.00

 1.75  0.00

 1.50  0.00

Factor 

 1.25

 1.75

 1.00

 2.00

 1.75

 1.63

Choreography  1.50  2.00  0.00 1.00  1.75

Interpretation/Timing  1.75  1.75  0.00 1.00  1.75

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.69

Deductions  0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 8.40 17.68BELConstance VANHERSCKE  0.00

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

1  3.60  0.00 0 0 -  3.60

 3  9.28

sSqPCi1

sPo3  2.40 0.40 1 -1 2.002

sPir1  2.40 0.40 -11 2.003

 7.60  8.40

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Linking Footwork/Movements

Performance

 1.75

 1.00

 1.25

 2.00  0.00

 1.75  0.00

 1.75  0.00

Factor 

 1.25

 1.75

 1.00

 1.88

 1.38

 1.50

Choreography  1.00  1.75  0.00 1.00  1.38

Interpretation/Timing  1.25  2.00  0.00 1.00  1.63

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.28

Deductions  0.00



2e Challenge InterLigues Grand-Est - Solos

PRÉPARATOIRE PLUS FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 8.40 17.67BELElise PERRIN  0.00

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

1  2.00  0.40 1 1 -  2.40

 4  9.27

sPo3

sSqPCi1  3.60 0.00 0 -0 3.602

sPir1  2.40 0.40 -11 2.003

 7.60  8.40

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Linking Footwork/Movements

Performance

 1.50

 1.50

 1.25

 1.75  0.00

 1.75  0.00

 1.50  0.00

Factor 

 1.25

 1.75

 1.00

 1.63

 1.63

 1.38

Choreography  1.25  1.75  0.00 1.00  1.50

Interpretation/Timing  1.25  1.75  0.00 1.00  1.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.27

Deductions  0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 7.80 16.76BELManon LAURIA  0.00

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

1  2.00  0.20 0 1 -  2.20

 5  8.96

sPo3

sSqPCi1  3.60 0.00 0 -0 3.602

sPir1  2.00 0.00 -00 2.003

 7.60  7.80

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Linking Footwork/Movements

Performance

 1.50

 1.25

 1.25

 1.75  0.00

 1.50  0.00

 1.75  0.00

Factor 

 1.25

 1.75

 1.00

 1.63

 1.38

 1.50

Choreography  1.25  1.75  0.00 1.00  1.50

Interpretation/Timing  1.50  1.50  0.00 1.00  1.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.96

Deductions  0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 7.50 16.27DIJConstance DESCOURS  0.00

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

1  1.50  0.00 0 0 -  1.50

 6  8.77

sPo1

sSqPCi1  3.60 0.00 0 -0 3.602

sPir1  2.40 0.40 -11 2.003

 7.10  7.50

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Linking Footwork/Movements

Performance

 1.50

 1.50

 1.25

 1.50  0.00

 1.50  0.00

 1.50  0.00

Factor 

 1.25

 1.75

 1.00

 1.50

 1.50

 1.38

Choreography  1.25  1.75  0.00 1.00  1.50

Interpretation/Timing  1.25  1.50  0.00 1.00  1.38

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.77

Deductions  0.00



2e Challenge InterLigues Grand-Est - Solos

PRÉPARATOIRE PLUS FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 7.60 15.53ASBCapucine RIEME  0.00

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

1  3.60  0.00 0 0 -  3.60

 7  7.93

sSqPCi1

sPo3  2.00 0.00 0 -0 2.002

sPir1  2.00 0.00 -00 2.003

 7.60  7.60

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Linking Footwork/Movements

Performance

 1.25

 1.25

 1.50

 1.50  0.00

 1.25  0.00

 1.25  0.00

Factor 

 1.25

 1.75

 1.00

 1.38

 1.25

 1.38

Choreography  1.25  1.50  0.00 1.00  1.38

Interpretation/Timing  1.25  1.25  0.00 1.00  1.25

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.93

Deductions  0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 7.20 15.19ASBThibault COTE  0.00

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

1  2.00  0.00 0 0 -  2.00

 8  7.99

sPo3

sSqPCi1  3.60 0.00 0 -0 3.602

sPir1  1.60-0.40 --1-1 2.003

 7.60  7.20

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Linking Footwork/Movements

Performance

 1.50

 1.00

 1.25

 1.50  0.00

 1.25  0.00

 1.50  0.00

Factor 

 1.25

 1.75

 1.00

 1.50

 1.13

 1.38

Choreography  1.00  1.50  0.00 1.00  1.25

Interpretation/Timing  1.50  1.50  0.00 1.00  1.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.99

Deductions  0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 6.30 12.84ASBPauline GIRARDET  0.50

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

1  1.50 -0.40 -1 -1 -  1.10

 9  7.04

sPo1

sSqPCi1  3.20-0.40 0 --1 3.602

sPir1  2.00 0.00 -00 2.003

 7.10  6.30

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Linking Footwork/Movements

Performance

 1.25

 1.00

 1.00

 1.25  0.00

 1.25  0.00

 1.00  0.00

Factor 

 1.25

 1.75

 1.00

 1.25

 1.13

 1.00

Choreography  1.25  1.25  0.00 1.00  1.25

Interpretation/Timing  1.25  1.25  0.00 1.00  1.25

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.04

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

printed: 01/02/2009 18:58:48


